October 24, 2011

Northeast lllinois Waterfow! Survey 2011/2012

Species

Kankakee

Braidwood

Mazonia

Dresden L,

Goose L P

Des Plaing

Heidecke L

IL River

Mallard

75

75

50

70

40

25

Black Duck

Pintail

Teal

60

Widgeon

Scaup

Ring Neck

Canvasback

Rehead

Golden eye

Bufflehead

Other

Tot. Ducks

75

75

50

70

100

25

S5yr Avg.

Canada G.

525

20

70

410

130

10

135

130

Snow G.

Tot. Geese

525

20

70

410

130

10

135

130

5yr Avg.

Coots

20

50

40

Swans

5

3

3

[Grand Totall

605|

115|

123|

530

230]

13|

200]

130

Comments:

Temp 60F, Clear, Wind WNW 5-10mph, Trace of rain in last 24 hours. Crops 6(



LaSalle L. [Will Co. [Total
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63 74
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)-70% harvested.



